Start soutéze: 20.09.1998 10:00

Poradi

Jméno

NEOFICIALNI startovni listina - 7. Rally Chfiby

Posédka

Team

Auto

Skupina
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Martin Mudfrik
Marek Sukup
Miroslav Zikmund
Bohdan Sedlacek
Petr Matulik
Radek Hobza

Pavel Kretinsky st.

Petr Vala

Pavel Kretinsky ml.

Tomas Valasek
Michal Karlik

Thiry - Prevot
Kankkunen - Repo
Chovanec - Jugas

Trelles - Buono

Loix - Smeets
Bugalski - Chiaroni

Peres - Caldeira
Vala - Chréstecky
P. - Marti
ValéSek - Tomanek
M. - V.

Opel Team Belgium
S - Dent
Matador Rally Team
Racing International
Sony Sport
Racing International
Camel Sport Racing
Moravia Motorsport
Camel Sport Racing
Ponny Weld
Karlik Motorsport

Toyota Celica GT-FOUR
Toyota Celica GT-FOUR
Toyota Celica GT-FOUR
Subaru Impreza WRC
Toyota Celica GT-FOUR
Toyota Celica GT-FOUR
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV
Lancia Delta HF Integrale
Toyota Celica GT-FOUR
Nissan Turbo RC
Subaru Impreza WRC

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD



